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ACADEMIC CALENDAR YEAR 2018-19

S1No | Subject Time line
1 Reopening of College post Summer 18.06.2018
Vacations of 2017-18
2 Admissionsto  +3 1%Yr July-Aug
PG 1°Yr July-Aug
3 Commencement of Classes
UG 2™Yr June 3" Week
UG 3"Yr June 3" Week
PG 2™Yr June 3" Week
UG 1*Yr July 3™ Week
PG 1%Yr July 3™ Week
4 College Students’ Union Elections Week before Puja holidays
5 Puja Holidays 15 Oct’to 24 October, 2018
6 Test/Mid Sem/End Sem Exams All Mid-Sem Exam: Sept-Oct(Odd Sem)
UG 2"Yr :Feb (Even Sem)
UG 3"Yr
PG 2™Yr All End-Sem/Term End Exam:
UG 1¥Yr Dec-Jan(Odd Sem)
PG 1°Yr March-April(Even Sem)
7 X-Mas Holidays One Day on 25" Dec
8 Annual Sports/Cultural Week Jan 6-12
9 Filling up of Forms for End Sem Exams November-December
10 Commencement Autonomous College Exam | 1% week March to2™ Week April
All End-Sem/Term End Exam:
Dec-Jan(Odd Sem)
March-April(Even Sem)
11 Publication of Results of End Sem Exams of | May-15-20 UG/PG Term End/End Sem Results

UG 2"Yr, 3"Yr, PG 2™ Years
UG 19Yr, PG 1%Yr

(Within 45-60 Days of End of Theory Exams)

12 Total No of Holidays 76days Excluding Sundays
13 Total No of Reserve Holidays Max 2 days

14 Total No of Teaching Days Minimum 180 days

15 Summer Vacations 7" May to 19" June, 2019
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Dated: _{+ /02/2018

Common Holidays List For The Calendar Year 2018

Si. Occasion Date Day No of Holidays
No excluding Sundays
1. New Years Day 01-01-2018 Monday 1
2. | Shree Panchami 22-01-2018 Monday 1
3. | Netaji Jayanti 23-01-2018 Tuesday 1
4. | Republic Day 26-01-2018 Friday 1
5. | Maha Sivaratri 14-02-2018 Wednesday 1
6. Dolo Purnima 01-03-2018 Thursday 1
7. | Holi 02-03-2018 Friday 1
8. | Good Friday 30-03-2018 Friday 1
9. | Maha Visuva Sankranti 14-04-2018 | Saturday 1
10. | Shramika Divas 01-05-2018 Tuesday 1
11. | Summer Vacation 08-05-2018 to | Wednesday 34
16-06-2018 to (Excluding 5
Saturday Sundays)
12. | Shree Gundicha (Bahuda Yatra ) 14-07-2018 Saturday 1
13. | Vyasa Purnima & Lunar eclipse 27-07-2018 Friday 1
14. | Independence day 15-08-2018 Wednesday 1
15. | Id-ul-Juha 22-08-2018 Wednesday 1
16. | Nanda Utsav 03-09-2018 Monday 1
17. | Ganesh Puja 13-09-2018 Thursday 1
18. | Nuakhai 14-09-2018 Friday i
19. | Muharrum 21-09-2018 Friday 1
20. | Gandhi Jayanti/Sashtri Jayanti 02-10-2018 Tuesday 1
21. | Mahalaya 08-10-2018 Monday 1
22. | Puja Vacation 15-10-2018 to Monday to 9
24-10-2018 Wednesday (Excluding 1
Sunday)
23. | Kali Puja 06-11-2018 Tuesday 1
24. | Diwali 07-11-2018 Wednesday 1
25. | Bada Osha/Birthday of Prophet 21-11-2018 Wednesday 1
Mohammad
26. | Day following Bada Osha 22-11-2018 Thursday 1
27. | Rasa Purnima 23-11-2018 Friday 1
28. | Prathamastami 30-11-2018 Friday 1
29. | Christmas 25-12-2018 Tuesday 1
Local Holidays
1.Day following Kumar Purnima 25-10-2018 Thursday 1
2. Last Monday of kartika 19-11-2018 Monday 1
Total number of Holidays 72




